
March 2024

Friday March 1 
9:30-Coff ee& Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walkers 
10:30- Kings Corner 
1:30-Mix & Mingle-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Saturday March 2 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Board Games-DR
1:30-Movie Of Choice-TR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday March 3 
9:30- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
1:30- Joker 
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday March 4 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walker 
10:30- Golf Cart Ride 
1:00- Strawberry Parade 
3:00-Bingo-AR 

Tuesday  March 5 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Catholic 

Communion 
10:30-Lets Stay Active 
1:00-Cra� y Arts -AR
3:00- Board Baseball-AR
Wednesday March 6
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Bible Study W/ Life 

Family Church  
11:30- Wellness Walkers 
1:00- Wellness W/ Vertis 
3:00- Bingo 
Thursday March 7
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Hymns W/City 

Pointe Church 
11:30- Lets Stay Active 
1:00- Cra� y Arts 
3:00- Resident Council 
Friday March 8 
9:30- Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Wellness Walkers
11:30- Outback-Outing 
3:00- Bingo 

Saturday March 9
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Card Games-DR
1:30-Movie Of Choice-TR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday March 10 
9:30- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
1:30- SkipBo
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday March 11
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walker 
10:30- Golf Cart Ride 
1:00- Penny Pitcher 
3:00-Bingo-AR 
Tuesday March 12 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Lets Stay Active 
10:30- Chef Chat W/ 

Kitchen 
1:30- Cra� y Arts 
3:00- Sing Along
Wednesday March 13
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Bible Study W/ Life 

Family Church  
11:30- Wellness Walkers 
1:00- Wellness W/ Vertis 
3:00- Bingo 
Thursday March 14
 9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Hymns W/City 

Pointe Church 
11:30- Lets Stay Active 
1:00- Cra� y Arts 
3:00- Tell Your Story 

Friday March 15
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walkers 
10:30- Words in a Word 
1:30-Mix & Mingle-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Saturday March 16
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Board Games-DR
1:30-Movie Of Choice-TR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday March 17
9:30- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
1:30- Joker
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday March 18
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walker 
10:30- Golf Cart Ride 
1:00- Cornholes
3:00-Bingo-AR 
Tuesday March 19
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Catholic 

Communion 
10:30-Lets Stay Active 
1:00-Cra� y Arts -AR
3:00- Volleyball-AR
Wednesday March 20
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Bible Study W/ Life 

Family Church  
11:30- Wellness Walkers 
1:00- Wellness W/ Vertis 
2:00- Monthly Birthday 

Bash 
3:00- Bingo 

Thursday March 21
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Hymns W/City 

Pointe Church 
11:30- Lets Stay Active 
1:00- Cook W/ Tonya  
3:00- Cra� y Arts 
Friday March 22
9:30- Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Wellness Walkers
11:30- Bonnet Spring-

Outing 
3:00- Bingo 
Saturday March 23
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45- Card Games-DR
1:30-Movie Of Choice-TR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday March 24
9:30- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
1:00- Pinochle
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR
Monday March 25
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walker 
10:30- Golf Cart Ride 
1:00- Mix &Mingle 
3:00-Bingo-AR 
Tuesday March 26 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00-Lets Stay Active
10:30-Words in a Word 
1:00-Cra� y Arts W/G.E.M
3:00- Board Baseball-AR

Wednesday March 27 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Bible Study W/ Life 

Family Church  
11:30- Wellness Walkers 
1:00- Wellness W/ Vertis 
3:00- Bingo 
Thursday  March 28 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat 
10:00- Hymns W/City 

Pointe Church 
11:30- Lets Stay Active 
1:00- Cra� y Arts 
3:00- Sing Along 
Friday March 29 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:00- Wellness Walkers 
10:30- Words in a Word 
2:00- Wellness Talk W/ 

Janice 
3:00-Bingo-AR
Saturday March 30 
9:30-Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Card  Games-DR
1:30-Movie Of Choice-TR
3:00- Bingo-DR
Sunday March 31
9:30- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
1:30- Yahzee
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR

Grace Manor at Hunters Creek
Independent & Assisted Living

Tuesday  March 5 

9:30- Coff ee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-DR
1:30- Yahzee
3:30-Bible Study W/ Pastor 

Bryan-AR


